
MINIMES

1 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 7 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET

2 RADERMACKER Lola NC NONCEVEUX 8 GALAND Hugo NC VAUX

3 VAN ACHTER Sam NC WAREMME 9 MUSARDO Emeryk NC VAUX

4 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 10 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

5 VAN ACHTER Nils NC WAREMME 11 BARRY Ismaël NC WAREMME

6 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE 12 VANSTIPHOUT Niels NC WAREMME

CADETS

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline D4 FERRIERES 7 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN

2 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 8 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

3 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE 9 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN

4 DAMHAUT Antoine E3 NONCEVEUX 10 LECLERCQ Jean NC Pt CIPLET

5 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 11 BRIXHE Cédric F2 WAREMME

6 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE

JUNIORS

1 PICARD Romaric E1 FERRIERES 5 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

2 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 6 BRIXHE Mathis E3 WAREMME

3 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX 7 COLLARD Nathan F2 WAREMME

4 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX

VETERANS

1 HOUF Jean François D2 TCHANTCHES 15 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE

2 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 16 GASPARD Luc D6 NONCEVEUX

3 MATAGNE Marc E4 NONCEVEUX 17 BOLLAND Philippe F2 LONCIN

4 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 18 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX

5 VANSPITAEL Laurent C2 MOMALLE 19 RIGO Marc E1 WAREMME

6 CURTI Laurent D2 MOMALLE 20 SAMVURA Jean F2 WAREMME

7 ROSITI Frederic D1 TCHANTCHES 21 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN

8 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 22 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE

9 GARNIER David D3 SERAING 23 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME

10 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 24 HUMBLET Léon E3 WAREMME

11 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING 25 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME

12 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E4 DIME VILLERS 26 MARCHAND Philippe E4 WAREMME

13 KEIM Marc E2 Pt CIPLET 27 DE WERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME

14 COENDO Cecile E6 MELEN

Dames NC

1 RADERMACKER Lola NC NONCEVEUX 2 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

Résultats tournoi de Waremme 24/09/23



Dames C

1 CLOSQUIN Nadège F1 MOMALLE 4 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

2 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE 5 CURTI Alicia F1 MOMALLE

3 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES

Dames AB

1 DESIR Noelyse D1 SERAING 4 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX

2 CZAPLICKI Emeline D4 FERRIERES 5 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS

3 COMHAIRE Sophie E2 NONCEVEUX 6 COENDO Cecile E6 MELEN

NC

1 VAN ACHTER Nils NC WAREMME 9 VAN ACHTER Michel NC WAREMME

2 RADERMACKER Lola NC NONCEVEUX 10 BARRY Ismaël NC WAREMME

3 LECLERCQ Jean NC Pt CIPLET 11 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE

4 VAN ACHTER Sam NC WAREMME 12 VANSTIPHOUT Niels NC WAREMME

5 ROSE Sasha NC WAREMME 13 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN

6 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 14 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE

7 MARQUES PEREIRA Lukas NC WAREMME 15 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

8 GALAND Hugo NC VAUX 16 MUSARDO Emeryk NC VAUX

F

1 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 20 RADERMACKER Lola NC NONCEVEUX

2 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 21 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME

3 THONON Tomy F1 ALLIANCE 22 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN

4 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 23 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE

5 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 24 VAN ACHTER Sam NC WAREMME

6 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN 25 LECLERCQ Jean NC Pt CIPLET

7 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE 26 BRIXHE Cédric F2 WAREMME

8 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 27 BOLLAND Philippe F2 LONCIN

9 ZERMANI Selim F2 WAREMME 28 MARENNE Aurélien F1 WAREMME

10 BILLEN Marc F1 CRISNEE 29 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE

11 GRANDJEAN Philippe F2 WAREMME 30 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

12 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN 31 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

13 CLOSQUIN Nadège F1 MOMALLE 32 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET

14 WILIQUET Anthony F2 WAREMME 33 COLLARD Nathan F2 WAREMME

15 VANSTIPHOUT Niels NC WAREMME 34 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE

16 DE WERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME 35 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

17 ROSE Sasha NC WAREMME 36 VAN ACHTER Nils NC WAREMME

18 VAN ACHTER Michel NC WAREMME 37 CURTI Alicia F1 MOMALLE

19 FASTRES Robin F2 WAREMME 38 SAMVURA Jean F2 WAREMME

E

1 DAMHAUT Antoine E3 NONCEVEUX 24 MARTEAUX Jeremy E6 Pt CIPLET



2 SPARACINO Anthony E1 LONCIN 25 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES

3 HOLZEMANN Loric E3 COMBLAIN 26 CLOSQUIN Nadège F1 MOMALLE

4 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 27 VANSPITAEL Mathys E4 MOMALLE

5 MARCHAND Philippe E4 WAREMME 28 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE

6 HUMBLET Léon E3 WAREMME 29 JOSSE Hugo E4 AVENNES

7 STASSART Robin E4 WAREMME 30 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE

8 PICARD Romaric E1 FERRIERES 31 BRIXHE Mathis E3 WAREMME

9 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE 32 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

10 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 33 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

11 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN 34 SAMVURA Jean F2 WAREMME

12 KEIM Marc E2 Pt CIPLET 35 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

13 RIGO Marc E1 WAREMME 36 DE WERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME

14 MINET Florian E6 WAREMME 37 RIGO Sandro E5 WAREMME

15 FASTRES Sébastien E1 WAREMME 38 GRANDJEAN Philippe F2 WAREMME

16 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 39 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE

17 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E4 DIME VILLERS 40 ZERMANI Selim F2 WAREMME

18 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 41 CURTI Alicia F1 MOMALLE

19 MATAGNE Marc E4 NONCEVEUX 42 BAIBAI Gregory E6 BOUNY

20 COENDO Cecile E6 MELEN 43 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX

21 WINGEL Ryan E4 SERAING 44 VANHOVE Grégory F2 WAREMME

22 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS 45 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX

23 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas E1 MOMALLE

D

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline D4 FERRIERES 19 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX

2 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 20 STASSART Robin E4 WAREMME

3 HOUF Jean François D2 TCHANTCHES 21 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE

4 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 22 GASPARD Luc D6 NONCEVEUX

5 PICARD Romaric E1 FERRIERES 23 ROSITI Frederic D1 TCHANTCHES

6 SPARACINO Anthony E1 LONCIN 24 CURTI Laurent D2 MOMALLE

7 DESIR Noelyse D1 SERAING 25 MATAGNE Marc E4 NONCEVEUX

8 DAMHAUT Antoine E3 NONCEVEUX 26 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME

9 DE MICHELE Gregory D2 SERAING 27 KEIM Marc E2 Pt CIPLET

10 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas E1 MOMALLE 28 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN

11 STASSART Tanguy D5 WAREMME 29 RIGO Sandro E5 WAREMME

12 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 30 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING

13 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING 31 HOLZEMANN Loric E3 COMBLAIN

14 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 32 BRIXHE Mathis E3 WAREMME

15 CAVENATI Celiine D6 NONCEVEUX 33 BAIBAI Gregory E6 BOUNY

16 GARNIER David D3 SERAING 34 MINET Florian E6 WAREMME

17 HUMBLET Léon E3 WAREMME 35 MARTEAUX Jeremy E6 Pt CIPLET

18 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E4 DIME VILLERS 36 VANSPITAEL Mathys E4 MOMALLE

C

1 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES 12 ROSITI Frederic D1 TCHANTCHES

2 JASSELETTE Francois C4 WAREMME 13 DESIR Noelyse D1 SERAING

3 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 14 HOUF Jean François D2 TCHANTCHES

4 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 15 CAVENATI Celiine D6 NONCEVEUX

5 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 16 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING



6 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN 17 GASPARD Luc D6 NONCEVEUX

7 COLLARD Pierre Alain C3 SERAING 18 BACQUELAINE Leslie C6 TCHANTCHES

8 VANSPITAEL Laurent C2 MOMALLE 19 CZAPLICKI Emeline D4 FERRIERES

9 STASSART Tanguy D5 WAREMME 20 CURTI Laurent D2 MOMALLE

10 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 21 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME

11 DE MICHELE Gregory D2 SERAING

AB

1 JOANNES Olivier A1 AW AYWAILLE 9 BACQUELAINE Leslie C6 TCHANTCHES

2 MARECHAL Gregory A3 AW AYWAILLE 10 JASSELETTE Francois C4 WAREMME

3 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 11 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY

4 MARCOUX Jimmy A4 AW AYWAILLE 12 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING

5 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING 13 COSTE Jeremy B1 LONCIN

6 LEMAL Bernard B1 PAL STEPH 14 REMEN Nicolas B3 BOUNY

7 LEONARD Kevin A13 MELEN 15 LURKIN Christophe B4 MOMALLE

8 MAQUESTIAU Martin B2 ROLOUX 16 HAVELANGE Ethan B1 MONS

A open

1 JOANNES Olivier A1 AW AYWAILLE 10 LURKIN Christophe B4 MOMALLE

2 LEMAL Bernard B1 PAL STEPH 11 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING

3 LEONARD Kevin A13 MELEN 12 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN

4 MARECHAL Gregory A3 AW AYWAILLE 13 REMEN Nicolas B3 BOUNY

5 HAVELANGE Ethan B1 MONS 14 COLLARD Pierre Alain C3 SERAING

6 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 15 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES

7 MARCOUX Jimmy A4 AW AYWAILLE 16 COSTE Jeremy B1 LONCIN

8 MAQUESTIAU Martin B2 ROLOUX 17 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING

9 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY

OPEN Hand

1 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 16 RIGO Sandro E5 WAREMME

2 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 17 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING

3 DAMHAUT Antoine E3 NONCEVEUX 18 STASSART Tanguy D5 WAREMME

4 JASSELETTE Francois C4 WAREMME 19 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE

5 PICARD Romaric E1 FERRIERES 20 WILIQUET Anthony F2 WAREMME

6 BRIXHE Mathis E3 WAREMME 21 WINGEL Ryan E4 SERAING

7 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX 22 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME

8 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 23 FASTRES Robin F2 WAREMME

9 MAQUESTIAU Martin B2 ROLOUX 24 RIGO Marc E1 WAREMME

10 STASSART Robin E4 WAREMME 25 BAIBAI Gregory E6 BOUNY

11 DE MICHELE Gregory D2 SERAING 26 MARCHAND Philippe E4 WAREMME

12 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX 27 MINET Florian E6 WAREMME

13 HAVELANGE Ethan B1 MONS 28 ZERMANI Selim F2 WAREMME

14 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 29 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS

15 FASTRES Sébastien E1 WAREMME 30 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas E1 MOMALLE


